
Course Course Title Instructor/Email Section Venue Quota

MATH1013 Calculus IB QUAN, Xueyang/xyquan L1 Tue/Thu 09:00-10:20 2306 111

QUAN, Xueyang/xyquan L2 Tue/Thu 12:00-13:20 CYTG002 111

LIU, Ziyun/zliueq T1A Wed 16:30-17:20 1409 37

ZHOU, Rijiang/rzhouau T1B Fri 09:30-10:20 CYTG002 37

LU, Zetian/zluba T1C Mon 11:00-11:50 5583 37

CHENG, Kei Tsi Daniel/madcheng T2A Wed 09:30-10:20 2504 37

CHENG, Kei Tsi Daniel/madcheng T2B Tue 16:00-16:50 4504 37

CHENG, Kei Tsi Daniel/madcheng T2C Fri 11:00-11:50 2406 37

MATH1014 Calculus II CHENG, Kam Hang/keroc L01 Tue/Thu 16:30-17:50 LTD 114

LIU, Stephen/masyliu L02 Tue/Thu 16:30-17:50 LTB 114

LAM, Tsz Kin/tklam L03 Mon/Wed 09:00-10:20 LTF 120

LI, Weiping/mawpli Mon 13:30-14:50

Fri 09:00-10:20

LI, Weiping/mawpli Mon 16:30-17:50

Fri 12:00-13:20

JIN, Tianling/tianlingjin L06 Mon/Wed 10:30-11:50 2465 120

GUO, Xinzhou/xinzhoug L07 Wed/Fri 13:30-14:50 LTF 120

WU, Yueping/maypwu L08 Tue/Thu 12:00-13:20 LTF 120

WU, Yueping/maypwu L09 Tue/Thu 09:00-10:20 LTF 120

HU, Zihao/zihaohu L10 Mon/Wed 12:00-13:20 CYTG002 120

SHEN, Eric/njshen L11 Tue/Thu 10:30-11:50 5403 120

BIAN, Fengmiao/mafmbian Mon 15:00-16:20

Fri 10:30-11:50

YAO, Yuan/yuany L13 Tue/Thu 15:00-16:20 CYTG002 120

FONG, Lok Heen/lfongab T01A Wed 12:00-12:50 1410 38

WONG, Chun Hei Burton/maburton T01B Wed 14:00-14:50 1409 38

WONG, Chun Hei Burton/maburton T01C Fri 13:30-14:20 LG3009 38

WONG, Chun Hei Burton/maburton T02A Wed 12:00-12:50 1527 38

KUNG, Ka Chun Sam/skungkc T02B Wed 18:00-18:50 LSK1034 38

KUNG, Ka Chun Sam/skungkc T02C Wed 17:00-17:50 LSK1010 38

KUNG, Ka Chun Sam/skungkc T03A Mon 17:30-18:20 2503 40

LIANG, Shixin Phyllis/masxliang T03B Mon 16:30-17:20 2503 40

XIE, Zijun/zxieam T03C Wed 14:00-14:50 1527 40

LIU, Hailin/hliuee T04A Mon 18:00-18:50 2504 40

LIANG, Ruilin/rliangam T04B Mon 09:30-10:20 2504 40

LIU Fengming/fliuav T04C Thu 18:00-18:50 4580 40

KWOK, Cheuk Yin Felix/mafelix T05A Mon 11:00-11:50 2464 40

KWOK, Cheuk Yin Felix/mafelix T05B Wed 15:00-15:50 5402 40

LUO, Zhichao/zluoav T05C Wed 13:00-13:50 LTH 40

LUO, Yunxiang/yluocy T06A Fri 12:30-13:20 5402 40

REN, Chenyang/crenai T06B Thu 15:00-15:50 CYTG009B 40

SI, Bingqian/bsiaa T06C Wed 16:00-16:50 LTH 40

WEI, Lingjie/lweiam T07A Fri 11:30-12:20 5402 40

ZHANG, Jingwei/jzhangkn T07B Thu 16:00-16:50 4579 40

WEI, Yupeng/yweiby T07C Thu 18:00-18:50 2404 40

LIU, Hongyu/hliudv T08A Wed 16:00-16:50 4620 40

ZHONG, Zihao/zzhongat T08B Tue 18:00-18:50 LG3008 40

WANG, Jiaxin/jwangka T08C Wed 13:30-14:20 2302 40

LI, Yixin/yliqh T09A Wed 12:00-12:50 LTH 40

XIONG, Zhixi/zxiongal T09B Wed 11:00-11:50 6573 40

YANG, Ding/dyangar T09C Tue 18:00-18:50 2504 40

YIN, Luowei/lyinah T10A Mon 18:00-18:50 LG3008 40

WANG, Yixiao/ywangyp T10B Mon 09:30-10:20 LG3008 40

QIU, Yu/yqiubf T10C Thu 15:00-15:50 4579 40

YANG, Haowei/hyangaz T11A Thu 16:00-16:50 2302 40

FAN, Wenkai/wfanai T11B Fri 13:30-14:20 4504 40

LI, Zhihan/zlihq T11C Thu 18:00-18:50 LSK1011 40

ZHU, Yuze/yzhufo T12A Thu 15:00-15:50 4504 40

LIANG, Shixin Phyllis/masxliang T12B Wed 17:00-17:50 LTH 40

WANG, Ruihe/rwangda T12C Thu 18:00-18:50 LSK1009 40

ZHANG, Bowei/bzhangce T13A Tue 11:30-12:20 2503 40

ZHAO, Zhenyu/zzhaocl T13B Thu 18:00-18:50 LSK1010 40

CHEN, Yuxuan/ychenlo T13C Mon 16:00-16:50 5402 40

MATH1024 Honors Calculus II IP, Ivan Chi Ho/ivanip L1 Wed/Fri 13:30-14:50 LTE 120

HU, Mingyun/mhuae T1A Tue 17:00-17:50 4504 40

ZONG, Shuai/szong T1B Mon 16:30-17:20 2302 40

KOH, James/jkoh T1C Thu 11:00-11:50 CYTG009A 40

MATH2001 Foundation of Mathematics LIN Xun/linx L1 Wed/Fri 15:30-14:20 6555 50

ZENG, Yeqin/yzengbj T1A Wed 18:00-18:50 6555 50

MATH2011 Introduction to Multivariable Calculus KU, Yin Bon/maybku Mon 13:30-14:50

Fri 09:00-10:20

KU, Yin Bon/maybku L2 Mon/Wed 10:30-11:50 5403 120

YAO, Jing/majyao L3 Tue/Thu 13:30-14:50 2464 120

SUN, Weixiao/wsunas T1A Thu 10:30-11:20 LSK1032 40

WEI, Xuchen/xweiav T1B Wed 09:30-10:20 LG426 (LIB) 40

HAN, Shi/shanav T1C Mon 18:00-18:50 LSK1014 40
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HOU, Jiantong/jhouap T2A Thu 17:00-17:50 LSK1027 40

WU, Jiacheng/jwudt T2B Tue 18:00-18:50 1527 40

WANG, Haoyu/hwanghi T2C Thu 09:30-10:20 2463 40

WANG, Hongrui/hwangfb T3A Wed 12:00-12:50 2306 40

YAN, Bokai/byanac T3B Mon 17:30-18:20 1410 40

CHU, He/hchuaf T3C Fri 10:30-11:20 5402 40

MATH2023 Multivariable Calculus HO, Quoc/maqho Mon 13:30-14:50

Fri 09:00-10:20

LIU, Wenwei/wliuby T1A Tue 18:00-18:50 4620 40

HU, Yang/yhucx T1B Thu 17:00-17:50 CYTG009B 40

ZHANG, Yuguo/yzhangsi T1C Tue 12:00-12:50 2406 40

MATH2033 Mathematical Analysis ZHANG, Hai/haizhang L1 Tue/Thu 15:00-16:20 4620 120

ZHANG, Hai/haizhang L2 Tue/Thu 13:30-14:50 4620 120

YU, Yingzhe/yyucc T1A Tue 11:00-11:50 CYTG009A 40

ZHANG, Weihong/wzhangde T1B Fri 12:00-12:50 4579 40

TANG, Ning/ntangad T1C Thu 17:30-18:20 5402 40

SHI, Xiao/xshiau T2A Thu 15:00-15:50 2302 40

HE, Dongdong/dheaf T2B Mon 12:00-12:50 LG5202 40

HAN, Chenxi/chanai T2C Tue 18:00-18:50 LSK1014 40

MATH2043 YAN, Min/mamyan L1 Tue 15:00-16:20 5583 80

YAN, Min/mamyan (Grader: JI, Wenzhao/wjiab) T1A Wed 18:00-18:50 2306 80

MATH2111 HO, Hon Ming/mastanho L1 Wed/Fri 13:30-14:50 4620 105

HO, Hon Ming/mastanho Mon 13:30-14:50

Fri 09:00-10:20

KONG, Hoi Sang/mahsk T1A Wed 09:30-10:20 LG3008 35

KONG, Hoi Sang/mahsk T1B Tue 16:30-17:20 5402 35

XIE, Qing/maqxie T1C Wed 12:00-12:50 2463 35

XIE, Qing/maqxie T2A Fri 13:30-14:20 6602 35

ZHENG, Jinyang/jzhengbp T2B Fri 10:30-11:20 1410 35

MAO, Jianda/jmaoao T2C Mon 18:00-18:50 CYTG001 35

MATH2121 Linear Algebra WU, Lixin/malwu L1 Tue/Thu 13:30-14:50 CYTG009B 70

WANG, Bingxin/bwangbo T1A Wed 16:30-17:20 2406 35

LIU, Mutian/mliucl T1B Fri 09:30-10:20 6573 35

MATH2343 Discrete Structures CHEN, Beifang/mabfchen Mon 15:00-16:20

Fri 10:30-11:50

LEUNG, Hei Chun/hcleungat T1A Tue 18:00-18:50 LSK1010 40

MATH2350 XU, Luze/xuluze Mon 16:30-17:50

Fri 12:00-13:20

CAO, Junzhe/jcaobb T1A Wed 09:30-10:20 1409 40

GUO, Wenzhi/wguoal T1B Tue 10:30-11:20 2503 40

MATH2351 CHIANG, Yik Man/machiang Mon 15:00-16:20 80

Fri 10:30-11:50

ZHANG, Jiawang/jzhangiw T1A Tue 19:00-19:50 6602 40

XI, Xiaozhe/xxiab T1B Thu 13:30-14:20 4579 40

MATH2352 Differential Equations CHIANG, Yik Man/machiang L1 Mon 13:30-14:50 2404 80

CHIANG, Yik Man/machiang L1 Fri 09:00-10:20 2404

LIU, Gaocheng/gliuau T1A Mon 11:00-11:50 LSK1032 80

YAN, Ningyu/nyanac T1B Tue 17:00-17:50 LSK1010

MATH2411 Applied Statistics YE, Guibo/magbye L1 Tue 13:30-14:50 2404 40

CHEN, Junfeng/majfchen Mon 15:00-16:20

Fri 10:30-11:50

GAO, Bingsong/bgaoaj T1A Wed 11:00-11:50 LSK1027 40

HOU, Zhen/zhouah T1B Wed 09:30-10:20 4502 40

HU, Biying/bhuaq T2A Thu 18:00-18:50 2463 40

JIANG Peiqi/pjiangag T2B Fri 12:30-13:20 1410 40

MATH2421 Probability WANG, Ke/kewang L1 Tue/Thu 12:00-13:20 4619 90

WANG, Ke/kewang L2 Mon/Wed 09:00-10:20 4620 90

LIU, Fengkai/fliuar T1A Tue 18:00-18:50 LG3009 45

KAZOVSKAIA, Anastasiia/akazovskaia T1B Fri 10:30-11:20 1527 45

LIU, Yuyao/yliuow T2A Thu 18:00-18:50 2302 45

ZHANG, Zihao/zzhangjn T2B Mon 15:30-16:20 LSK1032 45

MATH2431 Honors Probability NITZSCHNER, Maximilian Alexander/mnitzschner L1 Wed/Fri 13:30-14:50 6573 60

CHEONG, Kha Man/kmcheong T1A Thu 18:00-18:50 5510 30

LIU, Zhizhou/zliugm T1B Tue 18:00-18:50 5560 30

MATH2511 QIAN, Shuaijie/sjqian L1 Mon/Wed 10:30-11:50 1410 40

QIAO, Guan/gqiaoaa T1A Tue 18:00-18:50 2503 40

MATH3033 Real Analysis XIONG, Maosheng/mamsxiong L1 Mon 15:00 - 16:20

Fri 10:30 - 11:50

PING, An/apingaa T1A Mon 18:00 - 18:50 CYTG009A 40

QIN, Xi/xqinag T1B Thu 14:30 - 15:20 5402 40

MATH3131 Honors in Linear and Abstract Algebra II MIN, Yu/maymin L1 Tue/Thu 12:00 - 13:20 6602 40

JIANG, Linfang/ljiangat T1A Tue 18:00 - 18:50 CYTG009B 40

MATH3322 Matrix Computation YE, Guibo/magbye L1 Tue/Thu 09:00 - 10:20 CYTG002 80

CHU, Yin King/ykchuac T1A Tue 17:00 - 17:50 LSK1027 40

LUO, Jianzhou/jluobn T1B Wed 12:00 -12:50 2304 40

MATH3424 Regression Analysis XIA, Dong/madxia L1 Tue/Thu 12:00 -13:20 2407 90

4580 80

Honors Mathematical Analysis

Matrix Algebra and Applications

Applied Linear Algebra and Differential 

Equations

Introduction to Differential Equations

Fundamentals of Actuarial Mathematics

L2

L2

L1 4620 120

2465 105

L1 CYTG009B 40

CYTG009A 40

L1 CYTG001 80

L1 2407
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YAN, Su/syanal T1A Fri 10:30 - 11:20 LSK1032 45

GU, Yanwu/ygubg T1B Mon 18:00 - 18:50 5583 45

MATH3425 Stochastic Modeling CHEN, Kani/makchen L1 Mon/Wed 12:00 - 13:20 2465 90

CHAN, Tsz Wai/twchanaw T1A Fri 11:30 - 12:20 LSK1032 45

WANG, Xiaolong/xwangid T1B Wed 18:00 - 18:50 CYTG009A 45

MATH3426 Sampling YU, Chi Wai/macwyu L1 Tue/Thu 09:00 - 10:20 2404 80

ZHAO, Wenshuo/wzhaoar T1A Fri 12:30 - 13:20 LSK1032 40

LI, Rui/rlico T1B Fri 09:30 - 10:20 LSK1032 40

MATH4023 Complex analysis CHENG, Kam Hang/keroc L1 Tue/Thu 10:30 - 11:50 4620 90

HUO, Mengyu/mhuoaa T1A Thu 18:00 - 18:50 4504 45

MOK Wan Hin/whmok T1B Wed 18:00 - 18:50 2302 45

MATH4033 CHOW, Tsz Kiu Aaron/chowtka L1 Tue/Thu 15:00 - 16:20 2463 40

WU, Sen Yuk/sywuab T1A Mon 15:00 - 15:50 5402 40

Topology XIONG, Maosheng/mamsxiong L1 Mon 13:30 - 14:50 4579 40

Fri 09:00 - 10:20

LI, Shujian/slidv T1A Wed 15:30 - 16:20 1409 40

MATH4321 Game Theory KU, Yin Bon/maybku L1 Mon/Wed 09:00 - 10:20 5404 90

WANG, Hongyang/hwanghj T1A Wed 17:30 - 18:20 1409 45

XIAO, Yuxuan/yxiaoce T1B Mon 11:30 - 12:20 6602 45

MATH4336 Introduction to Image Processing LEUNG, Shingyu/masyleung L1 Tue/Thu 12:00 - 13:20 5402 40

LEUNG, Ka Lun/klleungat T1A Tue 18:00 - 18:50 6602 40

MATH4351 XIANG, Yang/maxiang L1 Mon 16:30 - 17:50 CYTG009B 40

Fri 12:00 - 13:20

HUANG, Yuntong/yhuanggu T1A Thu 16:30 - 17:20 5402 40

MATH4360 Mathematical Modeling QIAN, Tiezheng/maqian L1 Mon/Wed 10:30 - 11:50 4580 40

TA: ZHANG, Wenlin/wzhangdh

Grader: OU, Guohui/ gouaa

T1A Thu 14:00 - 14:50 4504 40

MATH4429 Credibility Theory and Its Applications QIAN, Shuajie/sjqian L1 Mon/Wed 09:00 - 10:20 1410 40

DUAN, Yitian/yduanat T1A Fri 18:00 - 18:50 LSK1027 40

MATH4512 LEUNG, Chi Man/chimanleung L1 Tue/Thu 16:30 - 17:50 2464 110

LEUNG, Chi Man/chimanleung

Grader: YANG, Tianhao/tyangax

T1A Tue 18:00 - 18:50 2464 110

MATH4513 Life Contingencies Models and Insurance Risk DENG, Shuoqing/masdeng L1 Tue/Thu 13:30 - 14:50
1409 40

CUI, Daorong/dcuiab T1A Wed 18:00 - 18:50 1410 40

MATH4514 Financial Economics in Actuarial Sciences DENG, Shuoqing/masdeng L1 Mon/Wed 10:30 - 11:50 LIB LG426 40

HUANG, Daxin/ dhuangax T1A Mon 18:00 - 18:50 2302 40

MATH4900 Academic and Professional Development LEUNG, Shingyu/masyleung T1 TBA TBA TBA 40

MATH4991 Capstone Project in Pure Mathematics CHIANG, Yik Man/machiang L1 Mon/Wed 10:30 - 11:50 2404 50

LI, Ka Ki/ kklial T1A Mon 09:30 - 10:20 LIB LG426 50

MATH5112 Advanced Algebra II MARBERG, Eric Paul/emarberg L1 Tue/Thu 13:30 - 14:50 2132B 20

MATH5143 Introduction to Lie Algebras MARBERG, Eric Paul/emarberg L1 Tue/Thu 16:30 - 17:50 5566 20

MATH5261 Algebraic Geometry II JIANG, Qingyuan/jiangqy L1 Fri 10:30 - 13:20 2126D 20

MATH5312 Advanced Numerical Methods II CAI, Jianfeng/jfcai L1 Tue/Thu 10:30 - 11:50 2463 40

MATH5353 Multiscale Modeling and Computation for Non-

equilibrium Flows

XU, Kun/makxu L1 Tue 18:30 - 21:20 5506 30

MATH5380 Combinatorics CHEN, Beifang/mabfchen L1 Wed 18:30 - 21:20 TBA 20

MATH5412 Advanced Probability Theory II NITZSCHNER, Maximillian Alexander/ mnitzschner L1 Wed 15:00 - 17:50 6602 40

MATH5432 Advanced Mathematical Statistics II TANG, Rong/martang L1 Mon 15:00 - 17:50 2463 40

MATH5460 Time Series Analysis LING, Shiqing/maling L1 Thu 15:00 - 15:50 5562 20

MATH6900A Mathematics Seminar JIN, Tianling/tianlingjin T1 Fri 15:00 - 15:50 LT-F 20

MATH6900B Mathematics Seminar JIN, Tianling/tianlingjin T1 Fri 15:00 - 15:50 TBA 40

MATH6900C Mathematics Seminar JIN, Tianling/tianlingjin T1 Fri 15:00 - 15:50 TBA 30

MATH6900D Mathematics Seminar JIN, Tianling/tianlingjin T1 Fri 15:00 - 15:50 TBA 40

MATH6906S Reading Course: Data-driven Preconditioners 

for RTE

PENG, Zhichao/pengzhic L1 TBA TBA TBA 1

MATH6915 Scientific Computation Seminar XIANG, Yang/maxiang T1 TBA TBA TBA 20

MATH6915A Scientific Computation Seminar XIANG, Yang/maxiang T1 TBA TBA TBA 20

MATH6916 Student Seminars on Computation Related 

Research

XIANG, Yang/maxiang T1 TBA TBA TBA 20

MATH6990 MPhil Thesis Research TBA R1 TBA TBA TBA 40

MATH7990 Doctoral Thesis Research TBA R1 TBA TBA TBA 60

DASC2020 Applied Linear Algebra for Least Squares 

Optimization and Machine Learning

PANT, Nidhi/pantnidhi L1 Mon 15:00 - 16:20

Fri 10:30 - 11:50

T1 Fri 16:30 - 17:20 1409 60

DASC2110 WOON, Wilson/wilsonwoon L1 Tue/Thu 10:30 - 11:50 1410 50

WOON, Wilson/wilsonwoon T1 Thu 15:00 - 15:50 4502 50

DASC2220 Statistics and Probability for Data Analytics in 

Science

WU, Xiaoran/wuxiaoran L1 Tue/Thu 09:00 - 10:20 6573 60

HE, Changlin/cheaq T1 Thu 17:00 - 17:50 4579 60

DASC3240 Data Visualization in Science USHIO, Masayuki/ushio L1 Mon/Wed 10:30 - 11:50 2302 60

T1 Wed 17:30 - 18:20 2406 60

Object-oriented Programming for Data 

Analytics in Science

602302

Fundamentals of Mathematical Finance

Calculus on Manifolds

Numerical Solutions of Partial Differential 

Equations

MATH4225
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DASC3250 Numerical Methods for Data Analytics in 

Science

PENG, Zhichao/pengzhic L1 Mon 16:30 - 17:50

Fri 12:00 - 13:20

CHAO, Zitong/zchaoaa T1 Thu 18:00 - 18:50 2304 60

DASC4020 Structured Query Language for Data Analytics WOON, Wilson/wilsonwoon L1 Mon 13:30 - 14:50

Fri 09:00 - 10:20

WOON, Wilson/wilsonwoon T1 Fri 15:00 - 15:50 5402 40

DASC4300 Capstone Project for Data Analytics in Science WOON, Wilson/wilsonwoon Mon 15:00 - 16:20

Fri 10:30 - 11:50

DSCT4900 Academic and Professional Development SONG, Yangqiu

CAI, Jianfeng

YU, Chi Wai

T1 Wed 18:00-18:50 TBA 120

SONG, Yangqiu

CAI, Jianfeng

YU, Chi Wai

T2 TBA TBA TBA 0

MAED5032 Applications of Geometry and Analysis MAK, Hugo Wai Leung/mahwlmak L1 Wed 18:30 -21:20 MIL13003 100

MAED5111 Classical and Abstract Algebra IP, Ivan Chi Ho/ivanip L1 Mon 19:00 - 21:50 2464 120

MAED5211 Classical and Modern Geometry KU, Yin Bon/maybku L1 Tue 19:00 - 21:50 CYTG010 120

MAED5421 Probability and Statistics YU, Chi Wai/macwyu L1 Fri 18:30 - 21:20 MIL13003 100

MAED5611 Pedagogy in Mathematics Teaching XU, Xiaoyu/sophiexiaoyu L1 Thu 18:30 - 21:20 MIL13003 100

MAED5821 Topics in Mathematics HO, Hon Ming/mastanho L1 Sat 09:30-12:20 2464 120

MAFS5040 Quantitative Methods for Fixed-Income 

Instruments 

WU, Lixin/malwu L1 Tue 19:30 - 22:20 LTF 130

MAFS5130 Quantitative Analysis of Financial Time Series LING, Shiqing/maling L1 Wed 19:30 - 22:20 LTF 130

MAFS5140 Statistical Methods in Quantitative Finance CHEN, Kani/makchen L2 Wed 19:30 - 22:20 LTE 130

MAFS5210 Mathematical Models of Investment WU, Shanle/shanlewu L1 Sun 09:30-12:20 LTF 130

MAFS5220 Quantitative Risk Management LEUNG, Chi Man/chimanleung L1 Mon 19:30 - 22:20 LTF 130

MAFS5330 Structured Products: Analysis and Pricing HITIER, Sebastien Georges Frederic, 

WANG, Zhixue

L1 Sat 18:30 - 21:20 LTF 130

MAFS5340 Machine Learning and Its Applications YANG, Can/macyang L1 Thu 19:30 - 22:20 LTF 130

MAFS5370 Reinforcement Learning with Financial 

Applications

WONG, Chak Kei Jack/chakkeiwong L1 Sat 14:00 - 16:50 LTF 130

MAFS6000 Capstone Project in Financial Mathematics CHEN, Kani/makchen L1 TBA TBA TBA 20

MAFS6100V Independent Project CHOU, Hongsong/mahchou R1 TBA TBA TBA 10

MFIT 5010 Statistical Machine Learning YANG, Can L1 Sat 10:00 - 12:50 5583 80

MSBD 5007 Optimization and Matrix Computation CAI, Jianfeng L1 Thu 19:30 - 22:20 CYTG009B 70

MSBD 5013 Statistical Prediction YANG, Can L1 Mon 19:30 - 22:20 CYTG009B 70

MSDM5004 Numerical Methods and Modeling in Science CHEN, Tian Wen

XIANG, Yang/maxiang

L1 Mon 19:00 - 21:50 CYTG009A 80

MSDM 5053 Quantitative Analysis of Time Series LING, Shiqing/maling L1 Sat 14:00 - 16:50 5583 80

MSDM 6771 Data-Driven Modeling Seminars and Tutorials CHEN, Tian Wen

LIU, Junwei

PAN, Ding

QIAN, Tiezheng/maqian

WANG, Yi

WONG, Kwok Yee Michael

ZHANG, Rui

T1 Wed 14:00 - 14:50 TBA 80

60

4504 40

4504 40L1

2304
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MATH1014 Calculus II LAM, Tsz Kin/tklam L1 15-JUN-2026 - 17-JUL-2026 MoWeFr 10:00AM - 12:50PM LTG 50

CHEN, Yuheng/ychenlp T1A 15-JUN-2026 - 17-JUL-2026 MoWeFr 05:30PM - 06:20PM LTG 50

LIANG, Shixin Phyllis/masxliang T1B 15-JUN-2026 - 17-JUL-2026 TBC TBC TBC

KWOK, Cheuk Yin Felix/mafelix T1C 15-JUN-2026 - 17-JUL-2026 TBC TBC TBC

MATH2111 Matrix Algebra and Applications LIU, Stephen/masyliu L1 13-JUL-2026 - 07-AUG-2026 MoWeFr 09:00AM - 12:20PM LTK 50

MA, Xiaoheng/xmabs T1A 13-JUL-2026 - 07-AUG-2026 MoWeFr 05:30PM - 06:20PM LTK 50

MATH2411 Applied Statistics YU, Chi Wai/macwyu L1 15-JUN-2026 - 10-JUL-2026 MoWeFr 09:00AM - 12:50PM 2304 50

JIANG, Yuxin/yjiangef T1A 15-JUN-2026 - 10-JUL-2026 MoWeFr 05:30PM - 06:20PM 2304 50

DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS 1/21/2026 15:49

MATH TA/IA Assignment (2025-2026 Summer)
For updated time and venue, please refer to "Faculty and Advisor Center" later.

Date/Time


